
Grade August September October November December January February March April May

Program

Weekly Rate 4 weeks 4 weeks 4 weeks 4 weeks 2 weeks 4 weeks 4 weeks 4 weeks 4 weeks 4 weeks

8/24-9/18 9/21-10/16 10/19-11/13 11/16-12/18 1/4-1/15 1/18-2/12 2/15-3/12 3/15-4/16 4/19-5/14 5/17-6/10

Due 8/2/20 Due 9/15/20 Due 10/15/20 Due 11/15/20 Due 12/15/20 Due 1/15/21 Due 2/15/21 Due 3/15/21 Due 4/15/21 Due 5/15/21

$20.00 Late Fee applied: Late on 8/9 Late on 9/20 Late on 10/20 Late on 11/20 Late on 12/20 Late on 1/20 Late on 2/20 Late on 3/20 Late on 4/20 Late on 5/20

Full Day  TK - 8th Grade. Weekly Rate 

$125.00  6:30am-6:00pm Distance $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $250.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00

 Hybrid Rates XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX $456.64 $413.28 $413.28

Fees are based on a weekly rate, paid monthly.  Please note: Although payments are due the 15th of each month,

you are paying for the weeks indicated above. The $20.00 late fee is applied 5 calender days past the due date.
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